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Kino Polska showcases all-time 
classics beloved by Polish audiences 

worldwide:  the best comedies, 
the most popular series and crime 

stories, documentaries and nostalgia 
trips: charming pre and post-war 

movies.

THE CHANNEL 
FORMAT AND 
AVAILABILITY:

STANDARD DEFINITION
Available for: DTH, Cable, 

IPTV, Connected/Smart TV 
and Mobile

A CHANNEL 
TAILORED 
TO POLISH 
SPEAKING 
AUDIENCES 
WORLDWIDE

Kino Polska is the one of Poland’s 
favorite movie channels according 
to the AGB Nielsen Measurement 
Institute and has been awarded some 
of the most prestigious prizes in film 
and television:

Hot Bird TV Award 2005 and 2010
The European Film Award EFA 2010 
and more.

 ©
 SF

 TO
R

kino polska international

spiintl . com

http://spiintl.com/channels/kino-polska-international?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=kpintl


Offering:
A fascinating trip through 
20th century Poland.

Celebrating:
Important Polish anniversaries 

Specially tailored programming such 
as selected movies, chronicles, archive 
programs, interviews and information

Bridging:
The gap between today and the past, 
broadcasting the best TV productions 
watched and loved by different generations, 
as well as helping the younger generation  
to understand their national identity 

WHY DO POLISH 
AUDIENCES 
LOVE THIS 
CHANNEL 
SO MUCH?
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WORLDWIDE 
MASTERPIECES 
OF POLISH 
CINEMA 

The most outstanding and awarded 
masterpieces from Poland’s greatest 

directors:

AGNIESZKA HOLLAND 
(OSCAR NOMINEE) 

ANDRZEJ WAJDA 
(OSCAR WINNER)

ROMAN POLAŃSKI 
(OSCAR WINNER)

JERZY HOFFMAN 
(OSCAR NOMINEE) 

KRZYSZTOF ZANUSSI

Programming featuring digitally 
remastered films of the highest 

quality image and sound.
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RESTORING 
AND 
PRESERVING 
THE CLASSICS The Digital 

Film Repository 
(Cyfrowe Repozytorium Filmowe) 

has been a member of  
the KINO POLSKA TV S.A group since 2010.

CRF digitally restores masterpieces of Polish 
cinema to produce versions with perfect 

sound and picture for movie theatres, HD TV, 
Blu-ray discs and DVD. The repository has 

already restored 170+ classic Polish feature 
movies and cartoons. CRF also manages, 

distributes and archives digital film copies.
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Kino Polska International promotes  films 
of young directors – fresh talent with bold 

and exciting vision: 

THE   MOST   INNOVATIVE 
MOVIES   FROM   ALL   OF   
POLAND’S FILM SCHOOLS
•  DOCUMENTARY FILMS  •  

  •  ANIMATION  •  

NEW VOICES
IN POLISH 
CINEMA 

 •    

 •    
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KINO POLSKA
IN-HOUSE
PRODUCTIONS

PROGRAM OBOWIĄZKOWY    
THE OBLIGATORY PROGRAM

Interviews with the most prominent Polish 
actors, directors, production designers, film 

critics and celebrities.
Talks about the movies they co-created. Through 
their anecdotes we discover a fascinating, private 

and unofficial dimension of the history  
of Polish cinema.

KALEJDOSKOP POLSKIEGO KINA
THE KALEIDOSCOPE 
OF POLISH CINEMA

Stanislaw Janicki is Mr. Classic Cinema  
for generations of Polish TV viewers.  

In The Kaleidoscope of Polish Cinema  
he shares his enthusiasm for the renowned and 
the forgotten. He shows the humble beginnings 

of the film industry in a war-torn country, 
the Socialist blockbusters and cult comedies. 
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REGIONAL SALES 
CONTACTS 
and offices

AFRICA & ISRAEL 
Amit Karni 
TEL-AVIV
+972 547 222 735
amit.karni@spiintl.com 

ASIA PACIFIC
Nic van Zwanenberg
+852 9613 0262
nic.vanzwanenberg@spiintl.com

ESTONIA, LATVIA,
& LITHUANIA
Žalioji g.33
Virbališkių km,
LT-53458 KAUNO RAJONAS
Žilvinas Balandis
+37061132927
zilvinas.balandis@spiintl.com

BALCAN COUNTRIES
Koste Novakovića 19a,
11050 Zvezdara, 
BELGRADE
Serbia
Nevena Stojičić
+381643473886 
 offi  ce.smartel@gmail.com

BULGARIA
Cherni vrah str. 40, 5th fl oor.
VARNA 9000
Hristo Panteleev
+359 88 967 3161
hristo.panteleev@spiintl.com

CZECH REPUBLIC
Jindřišská 16,
110 00 PRAHA 1
SLOVAKIA
Zámocká 3,
811 01 BRATISLAVA
Adrian Gumulák
+420 607 057 016
adrian.gumulak@spiintl.com
Petr Moravec
+420 602 176 477
petr.moravec@spiintl.com

FRANCE
11 rue Beauregard, 
75002 PARIS
Youssef Hassar
+971 56 137 64 14
+212 6 62 15 16 15
youssef.hassar@spiintl.com

Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

GERMANY
Theresienstrasse 27
80333 MÜNCHEN
Sebastian Becker
+49-1512-3069213   
sebastian.becker@spiintl.com

MARKETING WORLDWIDE
Pulawska 435A
02-801 WARSAW
POLAND
Jacek Osadnik
+48 512 097 552
jacek_osadnik@spi.pl

GREECE
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

BRAZIL
Thivá Fróes
Diretor SPI Brasi
thiva.souza@spiintl.com
Skype: thivafs

ARGENTINA, PARAGUAY, 
URUGUAY
Carlos Mutto
+54 9 11 6161 0002
carlos.mutto@spiintl.com

BELGIUM
Raymond Van Der Vliet
+31(0) 643 824 742
raymond.vandervliet@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

CHILE
Juan Diego Garreton
+ 56 9 8920 9752
jd.garreton@spiintl.com

Loreto Gaete
+56 9 9015 1703
oreto.gaete@spiintl.com

LATIN AMERICA 
AND CARIBBEAN
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

MIDDLE EAST 
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com
Srinivas Nadiminti
+971 56 484 95 70
sinu_y2k@hotmail.com
Magnus Simons
+971 55 200 47 06
magnus@magmedia.se

PORTUGAL, ITALY, 
SCANDINAVIA, SPAIN, 
ANGOLA, MOZAMBIQUE, 
CAPE VERDE, 
Filipe Barbosa
+351 935 431 011
fi lipe.barbosa@spiintl.com

FILMBOX LIVE
Orman Sokak no: 1 
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
TURKEY
Guney Yasavur  
+90 (533) 376 16 16 
guney.yasavur@spiintl.com 

HUNGARY
Vámház körút 13
H-1093 BUDAPEST
Tamas Fulop
+36 204 215 684
tamas.fulop@spiintl.com
Attila Nyeste
+36 20 499 7997
attila.nyeste@spiintl.com
Borbala Arany
+36 30 414 7766
borbala.arany@spiintl.com

POLAND
Puławska 435A
02-801 WARSAW
Sławomir Nawrot
+48 22 356 74 00
slawomir.nawrot@spiintl.com

ROMANIA
45 Unirii Blv. Bl. E3, Sc4, 
Ap. 89, sector 3, BUCHAREST
Alina Tanase
+40 (0) 766 67 78 39
alina.tanase@spiintl.com

RUSSIA
Prospect Marshala Zhukova, 2, 
pom. I, kom. 20a, 
MOSCOW, 123308, 
Alex Triumfov
+7 906-057-6107
alex.triumfov@spiintl.com

TURKEY
Orman sokak no: 1
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345
Murat Muratoglu 
+90 212 444 05 02
+90 532 314 14 57 
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

UK, IRELAND
Building 3, Chiswick Park
566 Chiswick High Street
LONDON W4 5YA
George Jeff rey
+44 7703 502 593
george@georgejeff rey.co.uk

UKRAINE
Offi  ce 73, 36 Lyubarsky str.
DNIPRO, 49098
Yuriy Lebedev
+38 0562 35 71 39
yuriy.lebedev@sonar.dp.ua

USA
99 Hudson Street 5th Floor
Suite 524
NEW YORK N.Y. 10013
Stacey Sobel
+1 212 673-5103
stacey.sobel@spiintl.com

LUXEMBOURG
Raymond Van Der Vliet
+31(0) 643 824 742
raymond.vandervliet@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

NETHERLANDS
Raymond Van Der Vliet
+31(0) 643 824 742
raymond.vandervliet@spiintl.com
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